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1 Ha lf Moon Ba y  High * 146.500 36.050 36.150 37.100 37.200

11 1 1

107 Jos ie  Kea rns 9.550 9.700 9.7009.500

104 Jaya  M ille r 9.100 9.500 9.600

106 Genes is  Ham ilton 8.800 8.8009.300

103 Pa ige  Zane tte 8.600 9.200 9.1009.100

102 M addie  M urtha 7.750

101 Ha ley S w em 9.200

2 Me rcy  High School * 74.000 18.700 18.500 18.050 18.750

22 2 2

202 O livia  Langr idge 9.800 9.550 9.5508.950

201 Ava  Norm ant 8.900 8.950 9.2009.100
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